
PRODUCT CATALOGUE

CREMONA ELEVADORA G.U-934 MARC: 838 - 1378 FULLA: 750 - 1295 REF: 6-30021-11-0-1 Specifications

Category 

Sale Price

Internal
Reference

CREMONA

113,70 € 

6-30021-
11-0-1 

 973443065
 coalum@coalumsl.com
 https://coalumbalaguer.com/
VAT: B25656802
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